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ItemNo

12952

53940

68097

68098

12857

12780

32775

68099

68100

41418

68103

15169

12743

14885

67911

68108

14555

55793

55794

13318

55795

68109

55811

55145

14386

11567

48148

54089

14268

55802

13736

32802

54096

55803

53954

16872

13551

13256

33628

15613

12188

55810

55817

13219

68111

55789

14680

54093

54994

14669

Description

Top Hinge

Hook of Lock

Thermostat Cover

Front Panel White

Hinge Axis

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Lock

Door Handle White

Gasket White

LED Strip

Door White

Upper Shelf 490x420

Bottom Hinge

Bottom Shelf 490x230

Evaporator Bracket

Air Flow Conduct Board

Adjustable Foot

Capacitor for Door Heater

Compressor EMTE2134U

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Condenser

Condenser Fan Support

Water Pan

Rear Grill From 2024

Evaporator Cover

Water Box

Drain Pipe Nut

Internal Water Pipe

Evaporator

Evaporator Support

Lamp Switch

Circle Fan

Thermostat XR06CX

Finger Guard

Probe

Drain Pipe Angled

Fan Support Plate

Drain Pipe Heater 300 mm

Fan Grill

LED Power Supply

Door Switch

Upper Hinge

Protector for Heater

Defrost Heater

Bottom Front Panel White

Bottom Grill Support

Castor 63 mm Without Brake Plate Mounted

Roller

Roller spindle

Castor 63 mm With Brake Plate Mounted
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