

66891 / UF400VGW

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	12952	Top Hinge
02	53940	Hook of Lock
03	68097	Thermostat Cover
04	68098	Front Panel White
05	12857	Hinge Axis
06	12780	Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin
07	32775	Lock
08	68099	Door Handle White
09	68100	Gasket White
10	41418	LED Strip
	68103	Door White
11	15169	Upper Shelf 490x420
12	12743	Bottom Hinge
13	14885	Bottom Shelf 490x230
14	67911	Evaporator Bracket
15	68108	Air Flow Conduct Board
17	14555	Adjustable Foot
19	55793	Capacitor for Door Heater
20	55794	Compressor EMTE2134U
21	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
23	55795	Condenser
24	68109	Condenser Fan Support
25	55811	Water Pan
26	55145	Rear Grill From 2024
27	14386	Evaporator Cover
28	11567	Water Box
29	48148	Drain Pipe Nut
30	54089	Internal Water Pipe
31	14268	Evaporator
32	55802	Evaporator Support
33	13736	Lamp Switch
34	32802	Circle Fan
35	54096	Thermostat XR06CX
36	55803	Finger Guard
37	53954	Probe
38	16872	Drain Pipe Angled
39	13551	Fan Support Plate
40	13256	Drain Pipe Heater 300 mm
41	33628	Fan Grill
43	15613	LED Power Supply
44	12188	Door Switch
46	55810	Upper Hinge
47	55817	Protector for Heater
48	13219	Defrost Heater
49	68111	Bottom Front Panel White
50	55789	Bottom Grill Support
51	14680	Castor 63 mm Without Brake Plate Mounted
	54093	Roller
	54994	Roller spindle
52	14669	Castor 63 mm With Brake Plate Mounted

66891 / UF400VGW

